KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA
714-325-4789  Contact@kohergroup.com www.kohergroup.com
Size 0805
Multilayer Chip Inductor for Choke
MIE Series
FEATURES
Monolithic structure for high reliability

±0
.2
Th
ic
kn
es
s
Electrical Properties:
Tolerance code (M=±20%)
Operating Temperature : -40℃~+85℃
The rated current is the value of DC current at which the inductance value is dropped within 50% with the application
of DC bias.
MIE0805-R10M 0.1 1 235 0.07±30% 1000
0.85±0.2
[.033±.008]
MIE0805-R22M 0.22 1 170 0.13±30% 800
MIE0805-R47M 0.47 1 125 0.18±30% 550
MIE0805-1R0M 1.0 1 75 0.20±30% 300
MIE0805-2R2M 2.2 1 50 0.28±30% 220
MIE0805-4R7M 4.7 1 25 0.30±30% 180
MIE0805-100M  10 1 15 0.50±30% 60 1.25±0.2
[.049±.008] MIE0805H-100M  10 1 20 0.50±30% 100
Part Number Inductance L Test Freq. Min. Max.
 Rated
Current Thickness
μH MHz MHz Ω